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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
HATCH, ORRIN G

Congressional Candidate Table 6¢

January 1, 2011 - December 31, 2012

State

uT

BROWN, SCOTT P MA
STABENOW, DEBBIE Ml

GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH NY
CASEY, ROBERT P JR PA
NELSON, BILL FL

TESTER, JON MT
HELLER, DEAN NV
CORKER, ROBERT P JR TN
MENENDEZ, ROBERT NJ

MCCASKILL, CLAIRE MO
BROWN, SHERROD OH
CARPER, THOMAS R DE
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L MD
MANCHIN, JOE IlI wv
ALLEN, GEORGE VA
KLOBUCHAR, AMY J MN
BERKLEY, SHELLEY NV
BARRASSO, JOHN A wy
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S CT
BERG, RICHARD A ND
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE CA
REHBERG, DENNIS RAY MT
WICKER, ROGER F MS
THOMPSON, TOMMY G Wi

FLAKE, JEFF AZ

CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED X
DONNELLY, JOSEPH S IN

WILSON, HEATHER A NM
KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL VA
MOURDOCK, RICHARD E IN

MANDEL, JOSH OH
LUGAR, RICHARD G IN

HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR NM
FISCHER, DEBRA S NE
BALDWIN, TAMMY Wi

HIRONO, MAZIE K HI

HEITKAMP, HEIDI ND
DEWHURST, DAVID H X
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON Il RI

MACK, CONNIE FL

LINGLE, LINDA HI

CARMONA, RICHARD AZ
WARREN, ELIZABETH MA
KERREY, J ROBERT NE
AKIN, W TODD MO
BRUNING, JON C NE
KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR ME
DAINES, STEVEN MT
HOEKSTRA, PETER Ml

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees

$3,706,243
$2,895,493
$2,779,401
$2,501,813
$2,408,000
$2,405,108
$2,387,673
$2,365,003
$2,187,052
$2,173,783
$2,129,431
$2,123,580
$2,115,925
$2,110,269
$2,034,918
$1,987,156
$1,938,431
$1,762,156
$1,739,819
$1,700,854
$1,695,865
$1,689,011
$1,584,460
$1,534,270
$1,529,827
$1,502,114
$1,399,665
$1,330,692
$1,298,742
$1,263,042
$1,251,174
$1,248,185
$1,223,710
$1,171,011
$1,149,600
$1,075,865
$1,054,229
$1,043,745
$1,031,300
$1,019,207

$933,026

$909,364

$821,714

$686,708

$652,240

$524,610

$475,052

$459,969

$428,708

$416,899



